g KartE S I

2021/08/22
03 2021/08/22 11:20 . ......
Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Lap Laptime
65 41.383 +0.518 1:50:23.151 131 1:27.061 +46.196 12:38:39.984
66 41.119 +0.254 .1:51:04.270 132 43.876 +3.011 12:39:23.860
T 43.982 3117 1:03:06.428 67 40.894 +0.029 1:51:45.164 133 42.016 +1.151 12:40:05.876
2 41.356 +0.491 11:03:47.784 68 40.943 +0.078 -1:52:26.107 134 42.022 +1.157 12:40:47.898
3 41.885 +1.020 11:04:29.669 69 41.055 +0.190 1:53:07.162 135 41.684 +0.819 12:41:29.582
4 41.271 +0.406 11:05:10.940 70 41.129 +0.264 -1:53:48.291 136 42,045 +1.180 12:42:11.627
5 41.414 +0.549 1:05:52.354 7 40.865 :1:54:29.156 137 41.964 +1.099 12:42:53.591
6 41.400 +0.535 1:06:33.754 72 40.874 +0.009 .1:55:10.030 138 42.521 +1.656 12:43:36.112
7 41.328 +0.463 1:07:15.082 73 41.050 +0.185 .1:55:51.080 139 42.189 +1324 12:44:18.301
8 41.276 +0411 1:07:56.358 74 41.229 +0.364 11:56:32.309 140 42,055 +1.190 12:45:00.356
9 41.196 +0331 1:08:37.554 75 41.131 +0.266 -1:57:13.440 141 42.072 +1.207 12:45:42.428
10 41.425 +0.560 1:09:18.979 76 41.212 +0.347 1:57:54.652 142 41.826 +0.961 12:46:24.254
11 42.064 +1.199 1:10:01.043 77 41.154 +0.289 -1:58:35.806 143 41.771 +0.906 12:47:06.025
12 41.651 +0.786 1:10:42.694 78 1:42.872 +1:02.007 2:00:18.678 144 42,086 +1.221 12:47:48.111
13 41.330 +0.465 1:11:24.024 79 43.069 +2204 -2:01:01.747 145 41.955 +1.090 12:48:30.066
14 41.069 +0.204 1:12:05.093 80 41.928 +1.063 -2:01:43.675 146 41.848 +0.983 12:49:11.914
15 41.253 +0.388 1:12:46.346 81 41.699 +0.834 2:02:25.374 147 42,088 +1223 12:49:54.002
16 41.113 +0.248 1:13:27.459 82 41.660 +0.795 2:03:07.034 148 1:30.397 +49.532 12:51:24.399
17 42.069 +1.204 1:14:09.528 83 41.330 +0.465 2:03:48.364 149 43.046 +2.181 12:52:07.445
18 41.530 +0.665 1:14:51.058 84 41.266 +0.401 -2:04:29.630 150 41.457 +0.592 12:52:48.902
19 41.307 +0.442 1:15:32.365 85 41.523 +0.658 2:05:11.153 151 41,089 +0.224 12:53:29.991
20 41.378 +0513 1:16:13.743 86 41.602 +0.737 2:05:52.755 152 41.763 +0.898 12:54:11.754
21 41.547 +0.682 1:16:55.290 87 41.588 +0723 2:06:34.343 153 41.808 +0.943 12:54:53.562
2 41.478 +0.613 1:17:36.768 8 41.213 +0.348 -2:07:15.556 154 41.214 +0.349 12:55:34.776
23 1:25.247 +44.382 1:19:02.015 89 41.434 +0.569 :2:07:56.990 155 40.976 +0.111 12:56:15.752
24 43.204 +2339 1:19:45.219 90 41.572 +0.707 -2:08:38.562 156 41.222 +0.357 12:56:56.974
25 42.276 +1411 1:20:27.495 91 41.373 +0.508 -2:09:19.935 157 41.181 +0316 12:57:38.155
26 41.641 +0.776 1:21:09.136 92 41.105 +0.240 2:10:01.040 158 41,183 +0318 12:58:19.338
27 41.417 +0.552 1:21:50.553 93 4421 +0.556 -2:10:42.461 159 41.394 +0.529 12:59:00.732
28 41.890 +1.025 1:22:32.443 94 41.396 +0.531 2:11:23.857 160 41.245 +0.380 12:59:41.977
29 41.444 +0.579 1:23:13.887 95 41.324 +0.459 -2:12:05.181 161 41.121 +0.256 13:00:23.098
30 41.720 +0.855 1:23:55.607 9% 41.325 +0.460 .2:12:46.506 162 41.237 +0.372 13:01:04.335
31 42,134 +1.269 11:24:37.741 97 41.377 +0512 -2:13:27.883 163 41.132 +0.267 13:01:45.467
32 41.671 +0.806 1:25:19.412 98 41.344 +0479 2:14:09.227 164 41.357 +0.492 13:02:26.824
3 41.373 +0.508 11:26:00.785 9 41.650 +0.785 2:14:50.877 165 41.166 +0301 13:03:07.990
% 41.615 +0.750 1:26:42.400 100 41.413 +0.548 2:15:32.290
35 41.573 +0708 1:27:23.973 101 41.472 +0.607 2:16:13.762
3% 09.137 +1272 1:28:06.110 102 41.396 +0.531 2:16:55.158
37 41.849 +0.984 1:28:47.959 103 41.491 +0.626 2:17:36.649
38 43.617 +2752 1:29:31.576 104 41.197 +0332 2:18:17.846
39 41.535 +0.670 1:30:13.111 105 41.374 +0.509 2:18:59.220
40 41.670 +0.805 1:30:54.781 106 41.468 +0.603 2:19:40.688
41 41.618 +0.753 1:31:36.399 107 41.299 +0.434 2:20:21.987
Py 41.662 +0.797 1:32:18.061 108 41.936 +1.071 2:21:03.923
43 41.506 +0.641 1:32:59.567 109 42.437 +1.572 12:21:46.360
a4 41.465 +0.600 1:33:41.032 110 41.508 +0.643 2:22:27.868
45 42.925 +2.060 1:34:23.957 111 41.488 +0.623 2:23:09.356
46 41.824 +0.959 1:35:05.781 112 41.428 +0.563 2:23:50.784
47 41.666 +0.801 1:35:47.447 113 41.628 +0.763 2:24:32.412
48 42.347 +1482 1:36:29.794 114 41.539 +0.674 2:25:13.951
49 41.470 +0.605 1:37:11.264 115 41.436 +0.571 12:25:55.387
50 41.468 +0.603 1:37:52732 116 1:25.610 +44.745 12:27:20.997
51 41.457 40592 1:38:34.189 117 43.632 +2.767 12:28:04.629
52 41.947 +1.082 1:39:16.136 118 42.248 +1.383 12:28:46.877
53 41.447 +0582 1:39:57.583 119 42.167 +1.302 12:29:29.044
54 1:25.118 +44.253 1:41:22.701 120 42.222 +1.357 2:30:11.266
55 2:06.122 +1:25.257 1:43:28.823 121 42.118 +1253 -2:30:53.384
56 41.478 +0613 1:44:10.301 122 42.270 +1.405 2:31:35.654
57 41.279 10414 1:44:51.580 123 42.272 +1.407 2:32:17.926
58 41.087 40222 1:45:32.667 124 42.198 +1.333 12:33:00.124
59 41.044 +0.179 1:46:13711 125 42.064 +1.199 12:33:42.188
60 41.228 +0363 1:46:54.939 126 42.342 +1477 2:34:24.530
61 41.221 +0356 1:47:36.160 127 41.934 +1.069 2:35:06.464
62 41.717 +0.852 1:48:17.877 128 41.997 +1132 2:35:48.461
63 41.966 +1.101 1:48:59.843 129 42.109 +1.244 12:36:30.570
64 41.925 +1.060 1:49:41.768 130 42.353 +1.488 2:37:12.923
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